
THORNER PARISH COUNCIL 

MEETING DATES 2026 

 

Date Time Venue 

Tuesday 13th January 7.00pm Over 60’s Bungalow 

Tuesday 10th February 7.00pm Over 60’s Bungalow 

Tuesday 10th March 7.00pm Over 60’s Bungalow 

Tuesday 14th April 7.00pm Over 60’s Bungalow 

Annual PC meeting 12th May 7.00pm Over 60’s Bungalow 

Tuesday 09th June 7.00pm Over 60’s Bungalow 

Tuesday 14th July 7.00pm Over 60’s Bungalow 

Tuesday 11th August 7.00pm Over 60’s Bungalow 

Tuesday 08th September 7.00pm Over 60’s Bungalow 

Tuesday 13th October 7.00pm Over 60’s Bungalow 

Tuesday 10th November 7.00pm Over 60’s Bungalow 

Tuesday 08th December 7.00pm Over 60’s Bungalow 

 

Annual Parish Meeting: To be arranged. 

 


